1-800-Quit Now Data for US States: Call Attempts* prepared by NCI
Nov. 9, 2004 to Apr. 30, 2023

State
Alabama**
Alaska
Arizona
Arkansas**
California
Colorado**
Connecticut
Delaware
Washington DC**
Florida
Georgia
Hawaii**
Idaho**

lllinois
Indiana**
lowa**

Kansas
Kentucky**
Louisiana**
Maine
Maryland**
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri**
Montana
Nebraska**
Nevada

New Hampshire**
New Jersey
New Mexico**
New York
North Carolina**
North Dakota
Ohio**
Oklahoma**
Oregon
Pennsylvania**
Rhode Island
South Carolina**
South Dakota

2004-2021| 2022
Total Total
316,265] 15,358

61,206] 3,491
57,475 4,046
291,626] 8,062
274,160] 12,081
771,222] 21,082
137,459 5,136
35,997] 2,185
98,932 3,261
301,016] 21,270
169,484 11,087
110,712 2,641
102,287 3,797
214,432] 13,509
368,703| 18,238
350,794 6,015
64,140 3,761
165,943 7,728
209,382] 8,809
21,218 6,704
315,074] 17,697
117,875 8,420
366,234] 15,015
58,824] 5,560
227,791] 10,251
212,498 9,994
174,110 3,783
102,756 4,382
74,513 3,302
32,584 2,906
87,408] 11,112
298,125 8,050
243,203] 14,815
515,072 28,274
50,613 1,623
732,838] 21,977
828,947] 43,941
158,897] 5,534
519,403| 25,867
19,237] 1,691
332,096] 18,960
9,911 595

Jan
2023

944
286
307
508
677
1,930
307
127
196
1,278
563
319
297
533
1,769
407
214
510
491
422
1,059
508
848
354
812
570
457
294
196
226
427
721
941
1,970
150
1,721
3,632
435
1,523
112
1,347
26|

Feb
2023

928
313
252
341
538
1,877
318
69
192
1,253
604
241
247
478
1,548
377
199
473
374
440
873
559
726
327
676
727
313
270
170
217
515
677
892
1,741
122
1,415
2,719
322
1,366
87
1,099
19

March
2023

1,463
397
566
758
1,341
2,166
462
213
283
2,057
1,337
290
392
1,430
2,792
607
697
871
731
659
1,249
855
1,642
587
888
1,110
370
351
290
210
740
740
1,944
2,727
168
2,276
3,338
535
2,312
148
1,735
65

April
2023

1,437
369
487
729
1,366
1,812
385
210
274
2,121
1,169
202
419
1,291
1,740
517
531
705
756
450
1,277
786
1,428
550
834
974
371
306
318
285
575
687
1,578
2,213
122
2,279
3,406
612
2,359
175
1,494
55

2023
Total Total
4,772 336,395
1,365 66,062
1,612 63,133
2,336 302,024
3,922 290,163
7,785 800,089
1,472 144,067
619 38,801
945 103,138
6,709 328,995
3,673 184,244
1,052 114,405
1,355 107,439
3,732 231,673
7,849 394,790
1,908 358,717
1,641 69,542
2,559 176,230
2,352 220,543
1,971 29,893
4,458 337,229
2,708 129,003
4,644 385,893
1,818 66,202
3,210 241,252
3,381 225,873
1,511 179,404
1,221 108,359
974 78,789
938 36,428
2,257 100,777
2,825 309,000
5,355 263,373
8,651 551,997
562 52,798
7,691 762,506
13,095 885,983
1,904 166,335
7,560 552,830
522 21,450
5,675 356,731
165 10,671




Tennessee** 210,249] 11,679 630 652 1,103 1,042 3,427 225,355
Texas 316,622| 29,855 1,659 1,089 2,420 2,265 7,433 353,910
Utah** 130,209 4,862 350 361 467 452| 1,630 136,701
Vermont 44,478 2,678 345 234 250 219] 1,048 48,204
Virginia** 154,565 8,606 542 446 882 733| 2,603] 165,774
Washington (State)** 320,180| 8,104 542 449 690 684] 2,365 330,649
West Virginia 180,752| 13,342 1,036 1,025 1,365 1,300 4,726] 198,820
Wisconsin** 289,594] 9,923 1,056 893] 1,319 1,058 4,326] 303,843
Wyoming 86,338] 2,422 278 205 264 228 975 89,735
Total 11,333,449 533,481] 36,852] 32,248] 52,552| 47,635] 169,287| 12,036,217

*Call Attempts-the total number of calls routed through 1-800-QUIT-NOW, regardless of whether those calls
were answered or provided services at the destination.

**States using 1-800-QUIT NOW as their primary number.




1-800-Quit Now Data for US Territories and Pacific Islands: Call Attempts* prepared by NCI

Nov. 9, 2004 to Apr. 30, 2023

2004-2021| 2022 Jan Feb March | April 2023 Total
Total Total 2023 2023 2023 2023 Total

American Samoa 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
Antigua 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
Barbados 40 1 0 0 1 0 1 42
Guam 4,215 298 54 49 30 41 174 4,687
Jamaica 156 5 1 0 1 0 2 163
Northern Mariana Islands 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Puerto Rico 3,268 237 8 6 18 23 55 3,560
Santo Domingo 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
St. Kitts and Nevis 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
St. Lucia 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Virgin Islands 592 24 0 2 1 0 3 619
Total 8,304 565 63 57 51 64 235 9,104
1-800-Quit Now Data for Canada: Call Attempts* prepared by NCI

Nov. 9, 2004 to Apr. 30, 2023

2004-2021| 2022 Jan Feb March | April 2023 Total
Total Total 2023 2023 2023 2023 Total

Alberta 2,620 153 13 23 59 27 122 2,895
British Columbia 4,821 149 13 15 29 16 73 5,043
Manitoba 891 55 4 0 5 7 16 962
New Brunswick 500 40 1 1 6 5 13 553
Northwest Territories 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
Newfoundland 408 14 4 0 4 4 12 434
Nova Scotia 780 83 2 1 8 11 22 885
Nunavut 173 1 0 3 1 0 4 178
Ontario 9,401 851 61 51 138 67 317 10,569
Prince Edward Island 76 4 1 1 1 0 3 83
Quebec 1,121 79 12 9 6 18 45 1,245
Saskatchewan 702 34 3 1 2 9 15 751
Yukon Territories 65 14 0 0 0 0 0 79
Total 21,563 1,477 114 105 259 164 642 23,682

*Call Attempts-the total number of calls routed through 1-800-QUIT-NOW, regardless of whether those calls
were answered or provided services at the destination.




1-855-DEJELO-YA Data for US States: Call Attempts* prepared by NCI
Feb. 27, 2013 to Apr. 30, 2023

2013-2021 | 2022 Jan Feb March Apr 2023 Total

State Total Total 2023 2023 2023 2023 Total

Alabama 112 167 10 9 9 9 37 316
Alaska 15 22 0 3 0 5 8 45
Arizona 1,659 215 7 12 13 32 64 1,938
Arkansas 139 162 15 3 8 7 33 334
California 6,750] 1,030 45 41 100 95 281 8,061
Colorado 4,762 446 59 49 44 34 186 5,394
Connecticut 653 157 13 8 21 4 46 856
Delaware 115 40 9 0 3 3 15 170
Washington DC 141 43 5 11 4 3 23 207
Florida 12,689] 3,151 254 235 418 244 1,151 16,991
Georgia 1,134 298 15 19 30 27 91 1,523
Hawaii 16| 21 3 0 0 2 5 42
Idaho 68 51 10 2 1 11 24 143
lllinois 2,520 490 14 4 20 75 113 3,123
Indiana 232 177 9 9 7 19 44 453
lowa 113 59 4 4 5 5 18 190
Kansas 189 71 7 2 6 4 19 279
Kentucky 154 65| 1 0 6 2 9 228
Louisiana 166 77 4 6 11 12 33 276
Maine 427 12 1 2 0 2 5 444
Maryland 937 279 26 11 13 28 78 1,294
Massachusetts 694 237 11 5 11 6 33 964
Michigan 220 189 15 20 14 26 75 484
Minnesota 282 78 5 5 9 6 25 385
Mississippi 84 67 12 6 6 10 34 185
Missouri 89 122 7 9 8 11 35 246
Montana 12 33 1 4 0 1 6 51
Nebraska 257 76 7 2 3 7 19 352
Nevada 1,130 138 10 6 28 10 54 1,322
New Hampshire 38 18 1 1 4 3 9 65|
New Jersey 2,818 463 31 26 113 52 222 3,503
New Mexico 3,811 354 23 39 28 33 123 4,288
New York 5,814 1,272 99 29 193 107 428 7,514
North Carolina 674 388 35 29 40 37 141 1,203
North Dakota 22 3 3 0 2 0 5 30
Ohio 195 247 38 6 18 24 86| 528
Oklahoma 809 265 15 22 11 12 60 1,134
Oregon 527 109 1 1 21 21 44 680
Pennsylvania 1,577 465 43 17 23 43 126 2,168
Rhode Island 122 35 3 3 6 11 23 180
South Carolina 224 187 22 9 25 14 70 481
South Dakota 15 9 1 1 1 2 5 29




Tennessee 242 162 6 5 16 7 34 438
Texas 9,468 2,070 133 104 152 205 594 12,132
Utah 437 90 11 3 9 15 38 565
Vermont 10 12 0 0 0 0 0 22
Virginia 418 136 17 6 16 9 48 602
Washington (State) 555 183 14 9 13 7 43 781
West Virginia 35 151 17 4 16 16 53 239
Wisconsin 171 172 14 12 26| 13 65| 408
Wyoming 27 12 0 0 2 1 3 42
Total 63,768] 14,776] 1,106 813] 1,533] 1,332 4,784 83,328

*Call Attempts-the total number of calls routed through 1-855-DEJELO-YA, regardless of whether those calls

were answered or provided services at the destination.




1-855-DEJELO-YA Data for US Territories and Pacific Islands: Call Attempts* prepared by NCI

Feb. 27, 2013 to Apr. 30, 2023

2013-2021 | 2022 Jan Feb March Apr 2023 Total
Total Total 2023 2023 2023 2023 Total

American Samoa 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Antigua 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Barbados 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
Guam 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Jamaica 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Northern Mariana Islands 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Puerto Rico 5,488 555 15 20 140 13 188 6,231
Santo Domingo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
St. Kitts and Nevis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
St. Lucia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Virgin Islands 6 0 0 0 1 0 1 7
Total 5,496 556 15 20 141 13 189 6,241
*Call Attempts-the total number of calls routed through 1-855-DEJELO-YA, regardless of whether those calls
were answered or provided services at the destination.
1-855-DEJELO-YA Data for Canada: Call Attempts* prepared by NCI
Feb. 27, 2013 to Apr. 30, 2023

2013-2021 | 2022 Jan Feb March Apr 2023 Total

Total Total 2023 2023 2023 2023 Total

Alberta 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 3
British Columbia 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Manitoba 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
New Brunswick 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Northwest Territories 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Newfoundland 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nova Scotia 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
Nunavut 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3
Ontario 12 5 1 0 0 1 2 19
Prince Edward Island 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Quebec 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 4
Saskatchewan 0 1 2 0 0 0 2 3
Yukon Territories 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 18 13 3 0 0 2 5 36

*Call Attempts-the total number of calls routed through 1-855-DEJELO-YA, regardless of whether those calls

were answered or provided services at the destination.
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